GR/CE

GROUP OF
INSTITUTIONS

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING | POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE
Mullakkadu, Thoothukudi - 628005

Date: 11.09.2023

Ammanpuram - College

Bus Route No: 2

SL.NO NAME OF THE STOP TIME
1. Ammanpuram 7.30 a.m.
2. Sonaganvilai 7.31 a.m.
3. Koilvilai 7.36 a.m.
4. Kumarapuram 7.41 a.m.
5. Tiruchendur 7.43 a.m.
6. Veerapandianpattnam 7.46 a.m.
7. Kayalpattinam 8.00 a.m.
8. Peyanvilai 8.08 a.m.
0. Arumuganeri 8.13 a.m.
10. DCW 8.23 a.m.
11. Authoor 8.25 a.m.
12. Palayakayal 8.28 a.m.
13. College 8.45a.m.

Notes:

«+ The bus will stop ONLY in the above-mentioned stops.
“ Students & staff are requested to be available at the bus stop FIVE MINUTES

BEFORE the time mentioned above.
\

-

AO

Transport i/c

Prinepal



